Entered: 8
Place Armband
1 301
2 302
3 304
4 307
308
303
305
306

Dog
Sophie

Kiah
Kitt
Belle
Jack
Matt
Rocket

Waylon

RLF -

Sheep -l
5/3/24

Judge: Margie Clutter

8

Breed
Border Collie

Kelpie

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Qualified: 6

Result

Q

O O O O O

REM

REM

Score
94.0

92.0
89.0
87.0
85.0
81.0

Tiebreaker
18.0/25.0/15.0

19.0/24.0/15.0
18.0/25.0/11.0
16.0/23.0/15.0
18.0/25.0/13.0
18.0/20.0/14.0

Time
26:09.67

24:25.79
23:45.92
21:53.65
23:27.32
22:31.85



Entered: 8
Place Armband
1 306
2 301
3 303
4 304
305
308
302
307

Dog
Waylon

Sophie
Matt
Kitt
Rocket
Jack
Kiah

Belle

RLF -

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Shown: 8

Breed
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Sheep -l
5/3/24

Qualified: 6

Result

Q

O O O O O

RET

REM

Score
93.5

93.5
89.0
83.0
82.0
77.0

Tiebreaker
19.0/25.0/14.0

18.0/24.5/14.0
19.0/23.0/13.0
16.0/24.0/11.0
14.0/22.0/14.0
16.0/23.0/11.0

Time
20:03.21

23:51.48
23:11.35
21:24.33
24:51.62
23:12.34



Entered: 2
Place Armband
101
102

HRD - Sheep - |
5/4/24

Judge: Margie Clutter

Shown: 2 Qualified: 0
Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker
Peach Border Collie NQ 59.0 8.0/0.0

Kuyi Kelpie NQ 59.0 3.0/19.0

Time
19:50.78

20:00.00



HRD - Sheep - Il
5/4/24

Judge: Margie Clutter

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
201 Fletcher Aussie NQ 61.0 7.0/6.0 24:33.03



Entered: 7
Place Armband
1 307
2 304
3 306
4 302
303
305
301

Shown:

Dog
Remington

Sophie
Belle
Matt
Rocket
Waylon

Jack

HRD -

Judge: Margie Clutter

7

Breed
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Sheep -l
5/4/24

Qualified: 5

Result

Score
99.0

95.0
86.0
82.0
75.0
70.0

68.0

Tiebreaker
14.0/30.0

14.0/28.0
11.0/24.0
10.0/26.0
12.0/20.0
10.0/19.0
10.0/18.0

Time
15:40.59

26:54.86
26:52.08
24:06.67
28:23.43
21:43.44

25:15.18



HTAD - Ducks - |
5/4/24

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
1 401 Finn Kelpie Q 78.0 12.0/10.0 03:17.51



HTAD - Ducks - I
5/4/24

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Entered: 1 Shown: 0 Qualified: 0

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
501 Fletcher Aussie A



HTAD - Ducks - IlI
5/4/24

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
1 601 Sophie Border Collie Q 94.0 11.0/10.0 02:43.92



HTAD - Sheep - |
5/4/24

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
1 101 Kuyi Kelpie Q 65.5 8.0/85 08:57.60



Entered: 3
Place Armband
1 201
203
202

Shown:

Dog
Clair

Fletcher

Dan

HTAD - Sheep - Il

5/4/24

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Breed
Border Collie

Aussie

Border Collie

Qualified: 1
Result Score Tiebreaker
Q 77.0 11.5/10.0
REM

NQ 53.5 11.0/10.0

Time
05:58.26

08:02.79



Entered: 7
Place Armband
1 304
2 302
3 305
4 307
301
306
303

Shown:

Dog
Sophie

Gus

Tele
Remington
Jack

Belle

Rocket

HTAD - Sheep - llI

5/4/24

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Breed
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Qualified: 4

Result

Q

O O O

Score
93.5

87.0
84.5
79.0
80.0
77.0

Tiebreaker
14.0/10.0

12.0/10.0
12.0/10.0
14.5/10.0
13.0/10.0
11.0/10.0

Time
05:56.83

06:30.70
07:42.29
04:58.14
05:59.55
05:57.33



HTD - Ducks - |
5/4/24

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
NC 401 Honor Border Collie Q 80.0 16.0/10.0 01:51.02



HTD - Ducks -
5/4/24

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Entered: 1 Shown: 0 Qualified: 0

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
501 Fletcher Aussie A



Entered: 5
Place Armband
1 604
2 603
3 605
4 602
NC 601

Shown:

Dog
Xena

Sophie
Whisky
Dolla

Bo

HTD -

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Breed
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Ducks - Il
5/4/24

Qualified: 5

Result

Q

O O O O

Score
91.5

91.0
89.0
87.0

87.0

Tiebreaker
19.0/9.5

17.0/9.0

17.0/10.0
13.0/10.0
19.0/10.0

Time
02:16.75

06:20.32
02:34.90
02:10.40

03:44.84



HTD - Sheep - |
5/4/24

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
203 Fletcher Aussie RET



HTD - Sheep - I
5/4/24

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Entered: 2 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
1 202 Dan Border Collie Q 69.5 16.0/9.0 03:51.97

201 Cooper Border Collie A



Entered: 13

Place

1

2

3

Armband

302
310
313
305
309
303
301
308
306
307
311
312
304

Shown:

Dog
Jack

Sophie
Remington
Clair
Tele
Gus
Dolla
Hattie
Rocket
Pippa
Bo
Xena

Whisky

HTD -

Sheep - I
5/4/24

Judge: Laura Kincaid

13

Breed
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Qualified: 10

Result

Q

O 0O O O O O O O O

z z &
o o M

Score
93.0

915
89.5
88.5
83.5
83.0
80.0
80.0
74.5

70.0

67.5

66.0

Tiebreaker
19.0/10.0

18.0/10.0
16.0/9.5
16.0/10.0
19.0/1.0
17.0/10.0
15.0/9.0
17.0/10.0
14.0/10.0
11.0/10.0

20.0/6.0
16.0/10.0

Time
02:53.99

03:54.06
05:26.62
02:52.77
05:00.95
11:43.71
04:20.39
03:00.96
03:16.67

04:34.31

03:18.12

03:12.35



HRD - Sheep - |
5/5/24

Judge: Laura Kincaid

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
102 Kuyi Kelpie NQ 51.0 0.0/95 00:20.00



Entered: 7
Place Armband
1 304
2 306
3 302
4 301
307
308
303

Shown:

Dog
Sophie

Belle

Matt

Jack
Remington
Roy

Rocket

HRD -

Judge: Laura Kincaid

7

Breed
Border Collie

Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Sheep -l
5/5/24

Qualified: 5

Result

Score
96.0

90.5
90.5
90.0
90.0
68.0

59.0

Tiebreaker
15.0/29.0

14.0/24.5
11.0/27.5
13.0/22.5
12.0/29.0
13.0/11.5
13.0/1.0

Time
21:37.00

22:04.00
00:19.03
25:38.00
17:42.00
00:30.00

00:26.35



HTAD - Ducks - |
5/5/24

Judge: Margie Clutter

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
1 401 Finn Kelpie Q 86.0 15.0/10.0 03:37.71



HTAD - Ducks - I
5/5/24

Judge: Margie Clutter

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
1 501 Fletcher Aussie Q 82.0 14.0/10.0 02:47.02



HTAD - Ducks - IlI
5/5/24

Judge: Margie Clutter

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
1 601 Sophie Border Collie Q 98.0 15.0/10.0 02:51.92



HTAD - Sheep - |
5/5/24

Judge: Margie Clutter

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
101 Kuyi Kelpie NQ 40.0 7.0/10.0 10:00.00



Entered: 6

Place Armband

1 306

2 304

3 301

4 307

NC 308

303

Shown:

Dog
Belle

Sophie
Jack
Remington
Bo

Rocket

HTAD - Sheep - llI

5/5/24

Judge: Margie Clutter

Breed
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Qualified: 5

Result

Q
Q

O O O

REM

Score
95.0

94.0
93.0
90.0

84.0

Tiebreaker
13.0/10.0

15.0/10.0
15.0/10.0
11.0/10.0
14.0/10.0

Time
07:39.51

05:25.09
07:03.87
07:05.16

09:12.32



HTD - Ducks - |
5/5/24

Judge: Margie Clutter

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
NC 401 Honor Border Collie Q 78.0 19.0/9.0 02:23.49



HTD - Ducks -
5/5/24

Judge: Margie Clutter

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
1 501 Fletcher Aussie Q 67.0 15.0/10.0 01:52.42



Entered: 6

Place Armband

1 605

2 604

3 603

4 602

NC 601

606

Dog
Whisky

Xena
Sophie
Dolla
Bo

Rocket

HTD -

Judge: Margie Clutter

Shown: 6

Breed
Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Ducks - Il
5/5/24

Qualified: 5

Result

Q
Q

O O O

RET

Score
94.0

93.0
93.0
92.0

90.0

Tiebreaker
17.0/10.0

18.0/10.0
17.0/10.0
19.0/9.0
19.0/9.0

Time
02:42.40

02:07.42
06:00.80
02:38.05

03:57.09



HTD - Sheep - I
5/5/24

Judge: Margie Clutter

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 2
Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score Tiebreaker Time
1 201 Cooper Border Collie Q 80.0 18.0/10.0 02:56.04

2 202 Dan Border Collie Q 79.0 18.0/10.0 02:59.24



Entered: 13

Place
1

2

3

Armband
313

302
310
304
305
309
303
312
308
306
314
301
307

Shown:

Dog
Remington

Jack
Sophie
Whisky
Clair
Tele
Gus
Xena
Hattie
Rocket
Roy
Dolla

Pippa

HTD -

Judge: Margie Clutter

13

Breed
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Sheep - I
5/5/24

Qualified: 9

Result

Q

o O O O O O O O

Zz =z A X
m m
5 & m m

Score

97.0
97.0
96.0
96.0
95.0
95.0
92.0
92.0
86.0

70.0
63.0

Tiebreaker
19.0/10.0

19.0/8.0
18.0/10.0
18.0/9.0
18.0/10.0
18.0/10.0
18.0/10.0
19.0/10.0
19.0/8.0

18.0/8.0
14.0/7.0

Time
02:34.82

03:46.17
05:15.80
03:58.59
02:58.92
02:45.92
02:34.74
04:00.54

03:27.26

03:52.97

10:06.60



